Project
Catalog Number
Type
PTW25-Q
LED Wall Mount
SPECIFICATIONS									   MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
PTW25-Q
rev: 11152024
HOUSING
- Cast Aluminum Cage
- Wall Mount
ELECTRICAL
- 120/277V
- Also available in 347/480V
- Dimmable 0-10V
- Standard Surge Protection included (6kV Line-Line; 10kV Line-Earth)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
- Color Temp: 3000K-5000K
- Distribution Type: TI, TII, TIII, TIV, TV
CODE COMPLIANCE
- IP66 Rated
- ETL Listed
- BABA Compliant
WARRANTY
- 5 Year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG#	   Wattage          Driver Color Lens Distribution
PTW25-Q           10L        QT (120-277V)           3K          CAL (Clear Acrylic) T1*
       15L      480V (347-480V)          4K          CPL (Clear Polycarbonate)         T2
       20L	       5K          FAL (Frosted Acrylic)  T3
       30L		  FPL (Frosted Polycarbonate)     T4
       40L WAL (White (Opal) Acrylic)         T5
       50L  PAL (Pattern Acrylic)
       60L  DAL (Seeded Acrylic)
*70W and above only
OPTIONS*
BK	 - Black
DBZ	 - Dark Bronze
WH	 - White
GN	 - Green
SL	 - Silver Metallic
GY	 - Light Gray
TBK	 - Textured Black
CC	 - Custom Color (Consult Factory)
*Bronze standard
6
15
16
Wattage
(Catalog Logic)
10w
(10W)
15w
(15W)
20w
(20W)
30w
(30W)
40w
(40W)
50w
(50W)
60w
(60W)
Radiant Size (DIA.) 6" 6" 6" 6" 8" 8" 8"
Input Watts 10.2 14.6 20.4 30.6 40.8 51.0 56.6
Optic CCT Delivered Lumens
2 = Type II
Clear, Frosted,
or Ribbed Lens
3K 1,344 1,763 2,352 3,527 4,703 5,878 7,055
4K 1,371 1,800 2,400 3,600 4,800 6,001 7,200
5K 1,392 1,828 2,437 3,655 4,874 6,091 7,310
BUG Rating B0-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G1 B2-U3-G2
3 = Type III
Clear, Frosted,
or Ribbed Lens
3K 1,342 1,760 2,348 3,521 4,695 5,869 7,043
4K 1,369 1,797 2,396 3,595 4,792 5,991 7,188
5K 1,390 1,825 2,433 3,649 4,866 6,081 7,298
BUG Rating B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B2-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2
4 = Type IV
Clear, Frosted,
or Ribbed Lens
3K 1,312 1,721 2,296 3,443 4,591 5,739 6,887
4K 1,339 1,758 2,343 3,515 4,686 5,858 7,029
5K 1,359 1,784 2,379 3,569 4,758 5,947 7,136
BUG Rating B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B1-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2
5 = Type V
Clear, Frosted,
or Ribbed Lens
3K 1,373 1,801 2,402 3,603 4,804 6,005 7,207
4K 1,401 1,839 2,452 3,678 4,903 6,130 7,355
5K 1,423 1,867 2,489 3,734 4,979 6,222 7,467
BUG Rating B1-U2-G1 B1-U2-G1 B2-U2-G1 B2-U2-G1 B3-U3-G1 B3-U3-G1 B3-U3-G2
5 = Type V
with White-Opal
Lens
3K 964 1,446 1,928 2,893 3,857 4,821 5,785
4K 984 1,477 1,969 2,953 3,937 4,921 5,906
5K 999 1,499 1,998 2,998 3,997 4,997 5,996
BUG Rating B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G2 B1-U4-G2 B1-U4-G2 B2-U4-G3 B2-U5-G3
Please refer to the fixture's IES file for detailed information. Subject to change.
LUMEN INFORMATION
pstowers
Line
pstowers
Line
pstowers
Line
pstowers
Line
pstowers
Line
pstowers
Line
pstowers
Line
pstowers
Line